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MY BOOKING

BOOKING DETAILS

Booking date:
26 October 2020

Booking reference:

TNJCAF - 292319120415

Payment status: PAID

DEPARTURE FLIGHT DETAILS

Date: Departure: Stops: Arrival: Cabin:

Tuesday 27 October 2020 15:20 RUH 0 23:30 DAC Guest "Semi-Flex"
Departure Flight

”~ S 15:20 - Riyadh (King Khalid International) Sv804

& AUDIA Terminal 2
Arrival: Duration
23:30 - Dhaka (Hazrat Shahjalal International) 5h 10m
Terminal
Fare basis Fare class
HRTSA H

RETURN FLIGHT DETAILS

Date: Departure: Stops: Arrival: Cabin:

Saturday 23 January 2021 01:00 DAC 0 04:40 RUH Guest "Basic"
Departure Flight

-~ S 01:00 - Dhaka (Hazrat Shahjalal International) SVv805

< AUDIA Terminal
Arrival: Duration
04:40 - Riyadh (King Khalid International) 6h 40m
Terminal 2
Fare basis Fare class
TRTSA T

PASSENGERS INFORMATION
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Summary We will contact you at:

1 x Adult Mr Mohammad Kabir
Tel: +966558284334 (Mobile)
110a@awtad.sa

ADULT

Mr. Mohammad Kabir

E-ticket document: 065-2126539627
EXTRAS
Departure Flight Details Return Flight Details
Riyadh to Dhaka (SV804) Dhaka to Riyadh (SV805)
Baggage Free Bag: 2 x 23 KG Baggage Free Bag: 1 x 23 KG
Meal No Special Meal Meal No Special Meal

Important note: For non Saudi Arabian Airlines flights, the requested seats, meals and special assistance is following the operating airline's rules. Please contact the
operating airline to confirm your request(s).

Extra baggage selection is done for the whole itinerary. It is in addition to the baggage allowance details in the table below.

APPLY FOR E-VISA
Apply for E-Visa

FARE RULES FOR FLIGHT: RIYADH (RUH) TO DHAKA (DAC)

PER ADULT

Hand luggage v Change reservation before departure v
Checked Baggage 2 X 23KG Change reservation after departure \/
Seat selection v Refund before departure v
Cash and miles 4 Refund after departure v
Miles credit 4814 miles Fare code H
FARE RULES FOR FLIGHT: DHAKA (DAC) TO RIYADH (RUH)

PER ADULT

Hand luggage \/ Change reservation before departure x
Checked Baggage 1 X 23KG Change reservation after departure x
Seat selection v Refund before departure v
Cash and miles X Refund after departure X
Miles credit 1375 miles Fare code T

PRICE DETAILS

https://www.bookonline.saudiairlines.com/Saudia/dyn/air/servicing/RetrievePNR 2/3


javascript:void(0);

10/26/2020

FARE DETAILS FARE
1 Adult 2,019.00 SAR
PAYMENT SUMMARY

Card type: Visa
Card number:
************2177
Card holder's name:
Hammad Ali Khan

TAX & FEES BREAKDOWN

Bangladesh Foreign Air Travel Tax (UT)
ow

P8

Bangladesh Embarkation Fee (BD)

10

Security Charges (E3)

E5

P7

Carrier-imposed surcharge (YR)

TOTAL AMOUNT

For domestic flights, Prices include all taxes and Fees
SAUDIA Tax Identification Number (TIN): 300000776210003
K7: KSA value-added tax

DU: KSA value-added tax for ticketing fee

My Booking
TAXES & FEES

731.00 SAR

TOTAL

2,750.00 SAR

1 ADULT

136.00 SAR
91.00 SAR
38.00 SAR
23.00 SAR

174.00 SAR
16.00 SAR
15.00 SAR
38.00 SAR

200.00 SAR

TOTAL

136.00 SAR
91.00 SAR
38.00 SAR
23.00 SAR

174.00 SAR
16.00 SAR
15.00 SAR
38.00 SAR

200.00 SAR

2,750.00 SAR

Saudia Airlines flight
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