10/26/2020 My Booking



MY BOOKING

BOOKING DETAILS

Booking date:

26 October 2020

Booking reference:

TNJC4F - 292319120415

Payment status: PAID

DEPARTURE FLIGHT DETAILS

Date: Departure: Stops: Arrival: Cabin:

Tuesday 27 October 2020 15:20 RUH 0 23:30 DAC Guest "Semi-Flex"

SAUDIA

Departure Flight

15:20 - Riyadh (King Khalid International) SV804

Terminal 2

Arrival: Duration

23:30 - Dhaka (Hazrat Shahjalal International) 5h 10m

Terminal

Fare basis Fare class

HRTSA H

Confirmed

RETURN FLIGHT DETAILS

Date: Departure: Stops: Arrival: Cabin:

Saturday 23 January 2021 01:00 DAC 0 04:40 RUH Guest "Basic"

SAUDIA

Departure Flight

01:00 - Dhaka (Hazrat Shahjalal International) SV805

Terminal

Arrival: Duration 04:40 - Riyadh (King Khalid International) 6h 40m

Terminal 2

Fare basis Fare class

TRTSA T

Confirmed

PASSENGERS INFORMATION

10/26/2020 My Booking

Summary We will contact you at:

1 x Adult Mr Mohammad Kabir

Tel: +966558284334 (Mobile) 110a@awtad.sa

ADULT

Mr. Mohammad Kabir

E-ticket document: <u>065-2126539627</u>

EXTRAS

Departure Flight Details Return Flight Details

Riyadh to Dhaka (SV804) Dhaka to Riyadh (SV805)

Baggage Free Bag: 2 x 23 KG Baggage Free Bag: 1 x 23 KG

Meal No Special Meal No Special Meal No Special Meal

Important note: For non Saudi Arabian Airlines flights, the requested seats, meals and special assistance is following the operating airline's rules. Please contact the operating airline to confirm your request(s).

Extra baggage selection is done for the whole itinerary. It is in addition to the baggage allowance details in the table below.



Hand luggage	✓	Change reservation before departure	×
Checked Baggage	1 X 23KG	Change reservation after departure	X
Seat selection	✓	Refund before departure	~
Cash and miles	X	Refund after departure	×
Miles credit	1375 miles	Fare code	т

10/26/2020 My Booking

FARE DETAILS FARE TAXES & FEES TOTAL

1 Adult 2,019.00 SAR 731.00 SAR 2,750.00 SAR

PAYMENT SUMMARY

Card type: Visa Card number: ******2177 Card holder's name: Hammad Ali Khan

TAX & FEES BREAKDOWN	1 ADULT	TOTAL
Bangladesh Foreign Air Travel Tax (UT)	136.00 SAR	136.00 SAR
OW	91.00 SAR	91.00 SAR
P8	38.00 SAR	38.00 SAR
Bangladesh Embarkation Fee (BD)	23.00 SAR	23.00 SAR
10	174.00 SAR	174.00 SAR
Security Charges (E3)	16.00 SAR	16.00 SAR
E5	15.00 SAR	15.00 SAR
P7	38.00 SAR	38.00 SAR
Carrier-imposed surcharge (YR)	200.00 SAR	200.00 SAR

TOTAL AMOUNT 2,750.00 SAR

For domestic flights, Prices include all taxes and Fees SAUDIA Tax Identification Number (TIN): 300000776210003 K7: KSA value-added tax DU: KSA value-added tax for ticketing fee

OPERATORS KEYS:



Saudia Airlines flight